
Meals

Fitness

Program

Training Hours

Accommodation

Recovery Sessions

Nutrition Plan

Uniform & Gear

Competitive Matches

Video Analysis

Player Assessment

Mental Conditioning

Specialized Camps

FEATURE / BENEFIT

Group Sessions

One-on-One Coaching

STANDARD PREMIUM ELITE

OMTEX ICWC CRICKET INSTITUTE
Residential Packages

Group session

-

Yes

Yes

Daily fitness
session

5 hours of
training daily

Group session

4 Meals per day

2 Group session
(nets/skills) daily

Weekly 2 one on 
one session

2 Sets of Uniform

Stay in AC Apartments
(4 sharing)

HIGH PERFORMANCE
RESIDENTIAL - STANDARD

Competetive matches
based on skills & progress

Weekly 1
recovery session
(recovery pool / chilled bath)

Yes

Personal session

Yes

Daily fitness
session

5-6 hours of
training daily

4 Meals per day

Athlete-specific
Nutrition plan

2 Group session
(nets/skills) daily

Weekly 3 one on
one session

3 Sets of Uniform

Access to all
Specialized camps

HIGH PERFORMANCE
RESIDENTIAL - PREMIUM

Competetive matches
based on skills & progress

Stay in Luxury AC Pinewood
Cottages (twin sharing)

Weekly 2 recovery session
(recovery pool / chilled bath
/ masseur - as required )

Personal session

Yes

Yes

Daily fitness
session

6-7 hours of
training daily

4 Meals per day

2 Group session
(nets/skills) daily

Weekly 5 one on
one session

Access to all
Specialized camps

HIGH PERFORMANCE
RESIDENTIAL - ELITE

Athlete-specific
Nutrition plan

4 Sets of Elite Uniform
& Jacket

Competetive matches 
based on skills & progress

Stay in Luxury AC Pinewood
Cottages (twin sharing)

Weekly 3  recovery session
(recovery pool / chilled bath
/ steam bath / masseur - as
required)

*w.e.f. September 2025



OMTEX ICWC  

Fee Structure Comparison

1 Year

7 Days

Duration

15 Days

3 Months

6 Months

2 Months

1 Months 80,000

30,000

50,000

1,90,000

6,00,000

3,30,000

1,40,000

67,000

44,000

8,00,000

2,45,000

4,40,000

1,85,000

1,06,000

48,000

74,000

9,00,000

2,84,000

4,88,000

2,05,000

1,18,000

Standard Plan
(₹ + 18% GST)

Premium Plan
(₹ + 18% GST)

Elite Plan
(₹ + 18% GST)

*w.e.f.September 2025

Terms & Conditions -
- Please note that only leaves taken due to Exams, Injuries, or participation in District/State/Association Matches or
camps will be considered for a maximum of 60% of the total days for package extension.
 
- Special cricket gear will be provided exclusively to players enrolled in the High Performance Elite Residential

Program for a duration of one month or longer.


