

OMTEX ICWC CRICKET INSTITUTE

Residential Packages

FEATURE / BENEFIT	STANDARD	PREMIUM	ELITE
Program	HIGH PERFORMANCE RESIDENTIAL - STANDARD	HIGH PERFORMANCE RESIDENTIAL - PREMIUM	HIGH PERFORMANCE RESIDENTIAL - ELITE
Accommodation	Stay in AC Apartments (4 sharing)	Stay in Luxury AC Pinewood Cottages (twin sharing)	Stay in Luxury AC Pinewood Cottages (twin sharing)
Meals	4 Meals per day	4 Meals per day	4 Meals per day
Training Hours	5 hours of training daily	5-6 hours of training daily	6-7 hours of training daily
Fitness	Daily fitness session	Daily fitness session	Daily fitness session
Group Sessions	2 Group session (nets/skills) daily	2 Group session (nets/skills) daily	2 Group session (nets/skills) daily
One-on-One Coaching	Weekly 2 one on one session	Weekly 3 one on one session	Weekly 5 one on one session
Recovery Sessions	Weekly 1 recovery session (recovery pool / chilled bath)	Weekly 2 recovery session (recovery pool / chilled bath / masseur - as required)	Weekly 3 recovery session (recovery pool / chilled bath / steam bath / masseur - as required)
Nutrition Plan	Group session	Athlete-specific Nutrition plan	Athlete-specific Nutrition plan
Uniform & Gear	2 Sets of Uniform	3 Sets of Uniform	4 Sets of Elite Uniform & Jacket
Competitive Matches	Competetive matches based on skills & progress	Competetive matches based on skills & progress	Competetive matches based on skills & progress
Video Analysis	Yes	Yes	Yes
Player Assessment	Yes	Yes	Yes
Mental Conditioning	Group session	Personal session	Personal session
Specialized Camps	-	Access to all Specialized camps	Access to all Specialized camps



OMTEX ICWC

Fee Structure Comparison

Duration	Standard Plan (₹ + 18% GST)	Premium Plan (₹ + 18% GST)	Elite Plan (₹ + 18% GST)
1 Year	6,00,000	8,00,000	9,00,000
6 Months	3,30,000	4,40,000	4,88,000
3 Months	1,90,000	2,45,000	2,84,000
2 Months	1,40,000	1,85,000	2,05,000
1 Months	80,000	1,06,000	1,18,000
15 Days	50,000	67,000	74,000
7 Days	30,000	44,000	48,000

Terms & Conditions -

⁻ Please note that only leaves taken due to Exams, Injuries, or participation in District/State/Association Matches or camps will be considered for a maximum of 60% of the total days for package extension.

⁻ Special cricket gear will be provided exclusively to players enrolled in the High Performance Elite Residential Program for a duration of one month or longer.